ALEX CRESCIONI - CREDITS

RELEASE

08-05-25
06-02-25
04-25-25
03-20-25
02-05-25
01-31-25
01-25-25
11-15-24
10-31-24
10-11-24
10-02-24
08-22-24
07-26-24
06-24-24
06-17-24
04-05-24
03-08-24
02-02-24
01-12-24
01-02-24
12-12-23
10-31-23
10-23-23
10-13-23
10-06-23
08-25-23
08-11-23
07-14-23
07-07-23
05-24-23
05-15-23
04-13-23
02-17-23
01-25-23
12-31-22

ARTIST

Alex Crescioni

Alex Crescioni

Contracult

Mercylane

Beauty In Chaos
Mercylane

Alex Crescioni

Siglos

Eternally Yours
Alexander Blackstar
Mercylane

Sordes Dominum
Dopesick

Orgone

Swan Wells

Alyson Montez, Art Bertik, Molly Scarpine
Burton C. Bell

Alex Crescioni

Kai Kaldro

Alex Crescioni

Cyborg Amok (feat. MGT)
Skumlove

Sordes Dominum

Kai Kaldro

Martorn

Burton C. Bell, MGT, Big Paul Ferguson
Zeistencroix

Burton C. Bell, MGT, Big Paul Ferguson
Alexander Blackstar
Zeistencroix

Porcelain Flies

Vendetta Xl

Sordes Dominum

Siglos

Errorgeist

TIDAL Playlist

SPOTIFY Playlist

(E-Engineering, P-Producing, M-Mixing, MST-Mastering, PRF-Performance, SW-Songwriting, ARGMT-Arrangements)

TITLE

Goolpashen

Ovum Glaze - Single

OPD - Single

Northern Lights - Single

Holy Ground (Stygian Mix) - Single
Dark Holiday - Single

The Fearborn Age
Renacer De Las Cenizas

What A Way To End This Love - Single

Lux Aeterna - Single

Holy War - Single

Finis Ludus

Day Eraser

Plemora

Final Message - Single

The Pounding - Single
Anti-Droid - Single
Birthingman - Single

His Girl Friday The 13th - Single
Divine Oligarchy - Single
Why Not! - Single

Ego - Single

Aetas Timoris

Redial For Remnants - Single
Halo - Single

A Tribute To Rammstein

If You Stay - Single

Du Hast - Single

7th Floor - Single

Long Gone - Single
Transmorphic Abomination - Single
Right To The Ground - Single
Devorator - Single

Rituales Sagrados
Lost Our Way - Single

CREDITS

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
MST

MST

P,M

MST

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
E, P, M, MST

E, P, M, MST

E, P, M, MST, SW

MST

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
MST

E (Track 3 "Valley Of The Locusts")
E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
MST

E, P, M, MST, SW, ARGMT

E, P, M, MST, SW, ARGMT
MST

E, P, M, MST, SW, ARGMT

E

E,P,M

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
MST

M, MST

E (Track 1 "Du Hast")

E,P

E

E, P, M, MST, PRF

E, P, M, MST

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
M, MST

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
E, P, M, MST

MST

LABEL

Stygian Sound
Stygian Sound
Hogwasche Music
Blackhook

33.3 Music Collective
Blackhook

Stygian Sound

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released
Blackhook

Stygian Sound

Wake Up Music Group
Self Released
Stygian Sound
Entelodon Records
Self Released
Stygian Sound
Sinner's Lullaby Records
Stygian Sound

Self Released

Devil's Union Ent.
Stygian Sound
Sinner's Lullaby Records
Entelodon Records
Cleopatra Records
Self Released
Cleopatra Records
Self Released

Self Released
Stygian Sound

Self Released
Stygian Sound

Self Released

Self Released


https://tidal.com/browse/playlist/c9b075ab-48d5-4ef1-8703-2a1e0c184b07
https://open.spotify.com/playlist/3wRpAW4mFt0CnlGF9rVk1t?si=11e7f6e7590241ad
https://tinyurl.com/56kc7em8
https://tidal.com/browse/album/441756613?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/430393828?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/414883791?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/411904908?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/410400279?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/413485305?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/398984517?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/396926979?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/391291208?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/388609018?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/379196497?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/372119165?u
https://orgoneus.bandcamp.com/album/pleroma
https://tidal.com/browse/track/368109948?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/353959567?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/345492647?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/362099004?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/336072133?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/362124220?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/333064317?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/320659415?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/317272757?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/318965125?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/315822237?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/302413914?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/304400561?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/304203364?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/303126391?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/295098122?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/362626987?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/287766508?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/271751460?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/273601354?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/269698920?u

12-09-22
10-31-22
08-26-22
07-29-22
07-29-22
06-24-22
06-17-22
06-17-22
04-11-22
03-21-22
02-14-22
02-22-22
12-18-21
11-30-21
11-26-21
11-19-21
11-15-21
10-29-21
10-22-21
10-01-21
07-15-21
07-15-21
07-15-21
07-15-21
07-15-21
06-25-21
06-06-21
05-02-21
04-30-21
04-23-21
04-20-21
04-13-21
02-19-21
02-17-21
01-25-21
12-31-20
11-27-20
11-20-20
11-13-20
10-16-20
10-09-20

Alex Crescioni
Alex Crescioni
Zeistencroix
Siglos
Zeistencroix

Our Dying World
Sordes Dominum
Sordes Dominum
Anubis

Siglos

Shadow Reborn
Beauty In Chaos
Haex

Sara Baldwin

Alexander Blackstar
Alexander Blackstar

Anubis
Sordes Dominum

Alexander Blackstar

World Of Fire
Skumlove
Skumlove
Skumlove
Skumlove
Skumlove
Sordes Dominum
Swartvoud

Kif Bender
Anubis
Transtorno

Kif Bender

3 Headed Snake
Anubis

Siniestra Kabaret
World Of Fire
Killin' Candace
Fira

Fira

Fira

Dopesick

Living Darkness

Bloodmourning - Single
Propagandogs - Single
Cruxi-Fiction

Morir Para Vivir - Single

Ice Queen - Single

Hymns Of Blinding Darkness
Immortalis

Mortalis

Eternal Youth, Eternal Night

Por Los Siglos - Single

Realm Of The Wicked (Tracks 4 & 5)
Orion (Deconstructing A Dream Mix)
Aethyr Abyss Void

Separates Me Sin Quirin (Remix)

Stellanera

Emerge From The Dark - Single
The Great Divide

Verecundiam - Single

Noir Presage - Single
DreamWalker - Single

The Dark - Single

The Dark - Dream Panic Remix - Single
The Dark - Gypsy Remix - Single
The Dark - Lethal Remix - Single
The Dark - Vanta Remix - Single
Exillium - Single

Realm Ov Daemons

Pandora's Box

Hurricane Of Hate

Conjuncion Alquimica

Moving Home - Single

Tyrants - Single
Tornado Of Souls - Single
Wonder Garden

In Darkness - Single

Indigo - Single

From Vegas With Blood
Labyrinth - Single

Vegas In Space - Single

Never Tear Us Apart - Single
The Bishop

E, P, M, MST, SW, ARGMT
E, P, M, MST, SW, ARGMT
E, P, M, MST

E, P, M, MST

E, P, MST

E, P, M, MST

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
M, MST

E, P, M, MST

PRF, SW, ARGMT

M

E

M, MST

P, M, MST, PRF

P, M, MST

M, MST

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
E, P, M, MST, PRF

E

P, M, MST

MST

MST

MST

MST

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
MST

M, MST

P, M, MST

E, P, M, MST

M, MST

E, P, M, MST

M, MST

E, P, M, MST

E

E, P, M, MST

MST

MST

MST

MST

E, M, MST

Stygian Sound
Stygian Sound
Pavement Entertainment
Self Released
Pavement Entertainment
Self Released
Stygian Sound
Stygian Sound
Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released
Twin Torch Records
Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released
Devil's Union Ent.
Devil's Union Ent.
Devil's Union Ent.
Devil's Union Ent.
Devil's Union Ent.
Self Released

Self Released

Self Released
Cleopatra Records
Self Released

Self Released
Cleopatra Records
Cleopatra Records
Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released

Self Released
Metal Assault Records


https://tidal.com/browse/track/362134867?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/362373738?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/232685036?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/240562257?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/232523535?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/224942528?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/226414746?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/223214194?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/224569483?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/221446929?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/216439018?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/216086697?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/204641382?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/207457947?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/205743104?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/202859064?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/205094306?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/194856590?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/199523199?u
https://open.spotify.com/track/104AhB1CMxZa6swfUYtIgU?si=0423f7cdd0f94e6c
https://tidal.com/browse/album/187912867?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/188788842?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/188788827?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/188784761?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/188796786?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/186830524?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/187527048?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/183318608?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/181387104?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/179285985?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/181175942?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/179720376?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/172977639?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/173049542?u
https://open.spotify.com/album/2AH7rkxsqkXQyCbt8rbYCj?si=_ZRbcl3xRXmMuyc3L7KmGg
https://tidal.com/browse/album/167801767?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/241477160?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/162089442?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/161945352?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/156665177?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/151939556?u

10-02-20
09-15-20
09-05-20
08-14-20
07-03-20
06-01-20
03-11-20
11-29-19
11-11-19
10-01-19
09-09-19
09-06-19
07-19-19
06-01-19
02-13-19
11-15-18
11-02-18
10-26-18
10-02-18
08-31-18
08-19-18
07-27-18
05-16-18
05-15-18
05-03-18
04-16-18
01-12-18
12-23-17
11-17-17
11-10-17
11-02-17
08-18-17
07-07-17
04-28-17
03-10-17
03-07-17
02-10-17
01-23-17
01-01-17
08-17-16
05-09-16

Marhefka

World Of Fire
Alexander Blackstar
Dopesick
Mercylane
Mercylane

Killin' Candace
Prong

Killin' Candace
Zeistencroix
Lexi Layne
Living Darkness
Zeistencroix
Killin' Candace
Skumlove
Donnie Marhefka
Letum Ascensus
DIM7

Skumlove
Eternally Yours
Annie Toufic
Ritual Aesthetic

John Klymshyn & Isaac Naor

Skumlove

The Dark
Eternally Yours
Fracture
Hellzagan

DIM7

Sweet & Lynch
Zeistencroix
Fracture

DIM7

Dopesick

Bases Loaded
Society 1

Bases Loaded
The Rose Of Lilith
Bases Loaded
Fractured Fairytales
The Image Nation

Serpents & Storms - Single
Outcry - Single

Sweet Dreams - Single
Summertime - Single

Wade Into Love - Single

One Day - Single

Physical - Single

Age Of Defiance

Straight From The Underground - Single
GenZ

The Darkness Of Your Heart - Single
Destructible - Single

Sick - Single

Morning Glory - Single

Devil May Dance - Single

Beyond The Light To Darkness - Single
The Wasteland Chronicles

In Sterquiliniis Invenitur - EP
Sinister Remix

How Does It Feel - Single

Papa - Single

Wound Garden

Stream: Hack Your Consciousness
Devil May Sing - Single

Live. Create. Destory.

Our Fight - Single

Wicked Game - Single

Hellzagan - EP

BATS 2 -EP

Unified

Gemini - EP

The Search For Solace

BATS - EP

The Love And Terror Cult

Home Is What You Make It - Single
Rise From The Dead

March Of Rome - Single

Soulless - Single

Nostalgia - Single
Memento X

My California - Single

E, P, M, MST
E

E, P, M, MST, PRF
MST

MST

MST

E, P, M, MST
E (Track 1 & 2)
E, P, M, MST
E,P,M

E

E, M, MST
E,P,M

E, P, M, MST
MST

E, P, M, MST
MST

E, P, M, PRF, SW, ARGMT
MST

E,P,M

E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW, ARGMT
M, MST

E, P, M, MST
MST

E

E,P,M

E, P, M, PRF
E, P, M, MST
E, P, M, MST, PRF, SW
E

E, P, PRF

E, P, M, PRF
E, P, M, PRF
M, MST
E,P,M

E, P, M, PRF
E,P,M

M, MST
E,P,M

M, MST

E, P, M, PRF

Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Steamhammer
Self Released
Sliptrick Records
Self Released
Sinister Melody
Sliptrick Records
Self Released
Devil's Union Ent.
Self Released

Gore House Productions

Self Released
Devil's Union Ent.
Self Released
Self Released
Cleopatra Records
Ampersand/Audible
Devil's Union Ent.
DTuned MPG
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Frontiers Records
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
EMP Label Group
Self Released
DSN Music

Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Secular Records
Self Released


https://tidal.com/browse/track/156468907?u
https://open.spotify.com/track/57JH9hXJSiJXFFyMz0N0N7?si=7wssdGsoTpmw7vXdkaeFNA
https://tidal.com/browse/track/197744708?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/151573839?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/146386469?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/143005403?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/134530757?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/117717542?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/122002002?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/114014764?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/115874727?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/118975955?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/111695481?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/110724546?u
https://open.spotify.com/track/58qAhXb6ESG4yi49f93UiE?si=f427e371739f4bc1
https://tidal.com/browse/track/98788459?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/94832879?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/97091640?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/95578687?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/93789623?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/93797693?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/91798678?u
https://www.audible.com/pd/STREAM-Audiobook/B07CZ43FVQ
https://tidal.com/browse/track/88286228?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/86721476?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/87461572?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/83177564?u
https://youtu.be/_oz_jraAyRM
https://open.spotify.com/album/7e3PEtUMrzu59hCckpuqVb?si=2GpVMsoQTyigzb3O6PQ69A
https://tidal.com/browse/album/76435794?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/80146787?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/75639128?u
https://open.spotify.com/album/0yyRt8Z7kfqDnHyKhYX0cK?si=kk4451HKQcSPZ7QRU9c78g
https://open.spotify.com/album/4T9Q8UzAOuIpVbjSVzGJ8Y?si=K5Xg-yW1SKOTdaLovB7RBA
https://open.spotify.com/album/6Hxg7VtDdmgp54zkWbztla?si=93nSxekMSEWbz2bvijc3RA
https://tidal.com/browse/album/168402592?u
https://open.spotify.com/album/4I4DoJsF2y1OQP8IU8X7hc?si=KThuFMw_Tg6pmTR81UHb_g
https://tidal.com/browse/track/142293819?u
https://open.spotify.com/album/34hUAP6Ne0an3MmnemLXo5?si=3eOjcVsCT0GXEpKNJa3EWA
https://tidal.com/browse/album/69302623?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/61355633?u

02-13-16
12-19-15
12-05-15
10-16-15
09-08-15
03-06-15
01-15-15
10-31-14
10-31-14
10-08-14
09-23-14
04-30-14
04-18-14
02-27-14
08-05-13
06-04-13
09-10-12
10-14-10
09-18-10
11-19-09
06-07-08

Corlyx

The Image Nation
Eternally Yours
The Rose of Lilith
Ancient Spell
Shadow Reborn
Blackberry Tongues
Underlined
Eternally Yours
Darkstaar
Darkstaar
Eternally Yours
Ritual Aesthetic
Eternally Yours
Chamber Of Echoes
Diminished 7
Society 1

Broken Decency
Enthraller
Reciprocal
Imperial Decay

One Of Us - EP
Anymore - Single

The Masquerade
Serenity - Single
Forever In Hell

The Purge

We Are Open Mouths
&Then

Eternally Yours - Single
Without You - Single
Modern Religion - Single

Far Away - Single
Decollect

Been A Long Time - Single

Fatal Attraction - Single

Velvet Caress - Single

Kill Me - Single

Words Skinned Through Teeth

The Devil King Of The Sixth Heaven

Reciprocal
Beyond The Sacred & Profane

E

E, P, M, PRF
E,PM

M, MST

MST

PRF, SW, ARGMT
M

M, MST

E, P, M, MST
MST

MST

E, P, M, MST
M, PRF

E, P, M, MST
E

E, P, PRF, SW
ARGMT

E, M, MST
E,M

E, PRF, SW, ARGMT
E, M, MST

Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Minotauro Records
Danse Macabre
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released

Juggernaut Music Group

Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
MDI Distribution
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released
Self Released


https://music.apple.com/us/album/one-of-us-ep/1078807883
https://youtu.be/52MIji7z_z8
https://tidal.com/browse/album/55627746?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/142399875?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/50744142?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/40367747?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/42012229?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/106216741?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/37607673?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/120357904?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/120357902?u
https://tidal.com/browse/track/29667298?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/250249954?u
https://open.spotify.com/album/1RArXtzdRyoeCXFTyMZ7Od?si=OQStw3E1SLiibSJeAXWNcQ
https://music.apple.com/us/album/fatal-attraction-single/677192851
https://open.spotify.com/album/5de04wPuzCsuL5dshMLiPx?si=HrnjPZOVRHODr54WIgcjFQ
https://music.apple.com/us/album/words-skinned-through-teeth/398545061
https://tidal.com/browse/album/43218370?u
https://tidal.com/browse/album/77129620?u

